2112/2014

Classement général

Rg Nom
1 BONNAIRE
2 SELOI
3 ELKORD

3 LANGLET

5 CARNEAU

6 LOPEZ POURTIER

7 KILO

8 SAINTE ROSE

9 DEMEULEMESTER

10 DECHRISTE

11 GENTY

12 DORCE

13 LEPERS

12 PORTES

15 JANIN

16 LUCANI

17 COQUECO GUERRERO

18 SRECKI

19 VARELLA

20 LUCZKIEWICZ

21 LUCENAY

22 SIMONI

23 FOUGY

23 BIABIANY

25 BELLAY

26 GRANET

27 GUILLUY

28 MAURICE

29 AUTRIQUE

30 MICHEL

31 LEJEUNE

31 SIEGEL

33 REMOUE

34 PAWLACZYK

35 HOUSIEAUX

35 FOLLOT

37 BEAUDOT

38 POLOP FANS

38 CHRETIEN

40 COULET
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Prénom

Jonathan
Steeven
Houssam
Quentin
Theo
Nelson
Clayde
Thomas
Antoine
Guillaume
Maximilien
Carl
Leo
Pierre
Alexandre
Quentin
Gustavo
Antoine
Loic
Guillaume
Laurent
Pierre
Nathan
Mathias
Maxime
Julien
Bastien
Quentin

Pierre Yves

Gregory
Mathieu
Peter

Jean Emmanuel

Francois
Marc
Alexis

Pierre Emile

Kevin
Marc
Gregoire

Club

RODEZ
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS
BEAUMONT OISE
LE CHESNAY
ST GRATIEN
AULNAY CE
CHALONS CHA
PARIS GRP
COLMAR SR
BEAUMONT
AULNAY CE
TOURCOING
PARIS UC

PT A MOUSSON
EMINAL
ST GRATIEN
PARIS GRP
ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
AULNAY CE
AIX UCE
LISIEUX CE
RODEZ AVEYRON
ORNON

LYON EPEE M
LILLE VAUBAN
COLMAR
DOUAI

ST HERBLAIN
ORNON
LEVALLOIS
CAEN EC

LILLE VAUBAN
PARIS UC
TROYES

NEVERS CE
BEAUVAIS ACA
LEVALLOIS
NIMES
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
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OZIER
CONRAD
LACROIX
BON
RONDIN
BLAAS
CORRENTI
BELAUD
JOUGANOUS
ALLEGRE
PRYEN
CHERRIER
DALSACE
RIGALMA
SCHREPFER
CADIGNAN CORMIER
FRANCISCI
COURTIER
DORIGO
MOTTE
LEROUX

LE BARBIER
PLISSONNEAU
HOCHEDE
CONRAD
DUBESSY
PHILIPPE
PARIS LE CLERC
FLEURY
GUY

BERRY
MONPAYS
GILBERT
VERRIER
LAMY
POULAIN
KARIM

VAN HOVE
BOULANGER
MICHEL
POTDEVIN
TOUSSAINT
DIABATE
PERTUISOT

Anthony
Christophe
Thomas
Gregory
Stephane
Bjorn
Baptiste
Valentin
Julien
Paul
Gregoire
Arthur
David
Driss
Clement
Stanjik
Clement
Alexis
Clement
Alexandre
Laurent
Herve
Valentin
Arthur
Nicolas
Romain
Arthur
Quentin
Guillaume
Michel
Joffrey
Laurent
Antoine
Arnaud
Thibault
Maxime
Medhi
Florent
Tha©o
Lois

Rodolphe
Gregory
Keletigui
Hugo

Ciecuit National Epée Homme Sénior Le Foussard SAMEDI

CHALONS CHA
E3F MOSELLE
LILLE VAUBAN
AMIENS CEAM
PARIS GRP

AIX

PARIS UC
ORNON ESCR
NEVERS CE
LILLE VAUBAN
ST GRATIEN
PARIS GRP
MELUN VDS
LEVALLOIS
LYON EPEE
BEAUMONT OISE
PARIS UC
AMIENS CEAM
LISIEUX CE

ST GRATIEN
LISIEUX CE
CAEN CE

DOUAI CE

E3F MOSELLE
COURBEVOIE

ST GRATIEN
TROYES
TOURCOING
BEAUMONT OISE
GAGNY USM
DOUAI CE
GAGNY USM
BONDY AS

ST GRATIEN
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
TOURCOING

ST MAUR
MELUN VDS
AUVERGNE TE
BEAUMONT OISE
BEAUVAIS ACA
BEAUMONT OISE
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85 CHAUVAT
85 DOGUET
87 FEUILLATRE
88 PIEDELEU
89 BIGOT DESNEL
89 LAUDUMEY
91 CHOVET
92 BAKER
93 FRANCISCI
94 LEON BOTTARELLI
95 FARIDE
96 CRISPIN
97 WACQUEZ
98 GRITON
99 CARLES
100 BUNETEL
100 SIMON
102 CAILLET
102 ILLAC
104 UPCRAFT
105 HERMAY
106 BONNAIRE
106 DRAPIER
108 RABAY
109 OOSTHOF
110 GUENNEC
111 FLAMENT
111 LALLEMENT
111 PROST
114 DOMERGE
115 RENOUVEL
116 DESFONDS
116 GUILBERT
118 BUHDEIMA
118 CALZAS
120 CLEORON
120 PRUVOST
122 LERUS ROULEZ
123 CLEMENT
124 GILBERT PIQUEPAILLE
125 LOUBET
126 KOULOUNDIOIAN
127 HENRARD
128 DRON
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Patrick
Clement
Raphael
Benoit
Timothe
Benjamin
Emillien
Matthew
Thomas

Fabien
Florian
Frangois
Alexis
Tristan
Stanislas
Pierre-Cla©ment
Francois-Xavier
Adrien
Alexander
Thierry
Didier
Aurelien
Mickael
Ryan
Tristan
Nicolas
Yann
Jerome
Arnaud
Quentin
Yves
Maxence
Khaled
Guilhem
Jonathan
Frederic
Hendrick
Aurelien
Frederic
Brice
Fabien
Alexandre
Ricardo

LANGRUNE

CAEN EC

PARIS GRP

BEAUMONT OISE
CHALONS CHAMPAGNE
NIMES SE

E3F MOSELLE

BEAUMONT OISE
BOUSCAT US
VAUREAL
HEROUVILLE
GRENOBLE
LES PIEUX

ST MAUR VGA
E3F MOSELLE
LYON EPEEM
CAEN EC

ST MAUR VGA
PARIS GRP
FALAISE RLM
AIX UCE
PARIS GRP
LES PIEUX

PARIS UC
EVREUX JA

PT A MOUSSON
NIMES SE
PARIS GRP
ORNON ESCR
CHARTRES CEA
CLICHY ESC

PARIS UC

ST MAUR VGA
DOUAI CE

PARIS GRP
GAGNY USM
ORNON ESCR
PARIS UC

AVON US

PARIS UC
CHALONS CHAM
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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VANNUNEN
DE SANCTIS
LEFEBVRE
DUCLOS
LEMARIE
GILLARD
FOUCO
MOLIC
INTROINI
BARBILLON
LEMAIRE
BASSIGNANI
BOUCHEREAU
PINOTTI
GUSTIN
BERTHELOMET
JEANPIERRE COUSSET
VIALLE
DREUX
TORTEROTOT
CASSE
MANGIN
DENAUDOR
BERTOUT
BERTIN
BIJKER
CORUBLE
TOMOJZER
LEPOUTRE
CHARLES
BERNUS
ROBERT
BOUGOURD
ROMANI

DE LOOF
RIGAUT
DELAGE
BOUVIGNIES
BOUGEARD
FIGUET
PERIER
MANCEAUX
FOREST
MIHALESCU
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David
Livio
Harold
Matteo
Corentin
Jonathan
Jerome
Julien
Clement
Yann
Antoine
Clement
Quentin
Baptiste
Yoann
Florian
Yann
Romain
Serge

Jean Philippe

Simon
Cyril
Mike
Antoine
Jules
Peter
Nicolas
Bence
Quentin
Aurelien
Anthony
Julien
Romain
Gauthier
Benjamin
Guillaume
Laurent
Alexandre
Arnaud
Sven
Alexandre
Antoine
Michael
Cosmin

PARIS GRP
BOBIGNY AC
ST GRATIEN
CAEN EC
ANGERS NDC
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
AIX UCE
LAXOU CE
MEUNG LOIRE
GAGNY USM
VALLET
CHALONS CHAM
DIJON ASPTT
GAGNY USM
CAEN USC
PARIS GRP
LISIEUX CE
COURBEVOIE
PARIS UC
PARIS UC

ST GRATIEN
DOUAI CE
DIJON ASPTT

DIEPPE FL
PARIS UC
TOURCOING CI
AUVERGNE TE
AUVERGNE TE
PERPIGNAN RO
AULNAY CE
PARIS UC
AULNAY CE
AULNAY CE
AIX UCE
ANGERS NDC
ANGERS NDC
ROUEN CE
LEVALLOIS
TROYES GYMNI
MELUN VDS
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
202
204
204
206
206
208
209
209
211
212
213
213
213
216
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PATTE
BIGNON
FRETARD
FRETARD
BONAVENTURE
BIMONT
ABEL
DELARUE
BOUGEARD
AFELT
DEVILLERS
BOCQUET
ACEVEDO
BIANCHIN
ROUSSEAU
CHARTIER
GONZALEZ SEGUEL
TESSIER
TORTEROTOT
CHAMPION
BOHBOT
MARGUERIE
LEGENDRE
AMORY
FRETARD
DUVAL
AMEYTI
DAUNIZEAU
CHAUME
LERMECHAIN
MADIOT
RAFFY
SANQUER
BEURROIS
SESULFE
PARNAUDEAU
ANNE
FLAMENT
BAULU
HUAUME
LEGRAS
REZE
WAREHARM
CHAUVEAU
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Christopher
Gabin
Pierre Louis
Baptiste
Theo
Raphael
Alexandre
Camille
Pierre
Romain
Francois
Nicolas
Matthieu
Mark

Patrik
Antoine
Sebastien
Jean Philippe
Nicolas
Sebastien
Baptiste
Jean Francois
Stanislas
Baptiste
Antonin
Patrick
Soufi
Fra©daCric
Hermann
Alban
Gilles
Benjamin
Marc

Jean Gabriel
Adrien

Jean Baptiste
Robert
Pascal
Aymeric
Philippe
Patrick
Emmanuel
Nick

Angy

PARIS UC

LE HAVRE CE
LISIEUX CE
LISIEUX CE
AULNAY CE
DIEPPE FL
DIJON ASPTT
DIEPPE FL
ESCRIME 50
TOURCOING CI
BOBIGNY AC
NANTES NEC
MONTEREAU CS

HEROUVILLE
LEVALLOIS
NEVERS CE
SOUFFLELWEYE
ROUEN CE
DIEPPE FL
AULNAY CE
VINCENNES CE
VINCENNES CE
PARIS UC
LISIEUX CE
LISIEUX CE
BONDY AS
POITIERS
HEROUVILLE
DIEPPE FL
SABLE SARTHE
ETAMPES MDF
GAGNY USM
NANTES NEC
MONTEREAU CS
LEVALLOIS
CAEN USC
EVREUX JA
POITIERS
ANGERS NDC
HEROUVILLE
ST MICHEL SP

AUVERGNE TE
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217 BOUARD SaObastien
217 LE BLOND Christian
217 LE SAOS Corentin
220 POIRIER Benjamin
221 PINEAU Jean-Jacques
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ANGERS NDC
HEROUVILLE
LE HAVRE CE
ST HERBLAIN
LE HAVRE CE
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